

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4852 OF 2009

PRE-PAID TAXI/TSR WORKERS ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF N.C.T OF DELHI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. C.P. Rajwar,Adv.
Ms. Indira Sahanty,Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 15.5.2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master